AIRMUSEN
Focus On Energy Saving
广东爱木森压缩机科技有限公司
2024
Guangdong AIRMUSEN
Compressor Technology Co., Ltd.
广东爱木森压缩机科技有限公司

通过对传统空气压缩机布置方式的变革，
爱木森压缩机为整个行业带来了全新变革。
不同于其他分体设计，浪费空间，
采用卧式或立式设计的EM系列占地面积更小，
更大程度地节约了场地和工作空间，且维护简单。
By changing the layout of traditional air compressors,
AIRMUSEN compressors have brought changes to
the whole industry. Unlike other
waste space split designs, the EM series adopts a
horizontal or vertical design with a smaller foor space
and longer range to save space and work
space and it is simple in maintain.
EM11TV 48011 Rc3/460±31.52-1.2 1.35-1.0
EM 15TV 55015 Rc3/460±32.4-2.0 2.1-1.7
EM 22TV 80022 Rc160±33.6-3.0 3.1-2.5
EM15TV-P 3.3-2.75 2.75-2.61 15 55±3 Rc3/4 450
EM22TV-P 4.38-3.65 3.65-3.50 22 55±3 Rc1 650
EM 30TV-P 6.24-5.20 5.20-4.15 30 60±3 Rc1-1/2 700
EM37TV-P 7.80-6.50 6.50-5.91 37 60±3 Rc1-1/2 850
EM45TV-P 9.30-7.75 7.75-7.08 45 60±3 Rc2 1100
EM55TV-P 12.7-10.6 10.6-9.50 55 65±3 Rc2 1200

Guarantee the unit with the highest energy
saving return
AIRMUSEN two-stage compressor provides the
most gas volume, maximum gas volume adjust-
ment range and maximum eficiency compared
to standard screw machines
The stabity of the industry leader is not only
stable, but also the embodiment of effciency，
even in the harsh conditions can run strong
endurance
EM37DV 3.00-7.05 3.00-6.18 37 65±3 G1-1/2 1560
EM45DV 3.50-9.78 3.50-6.96 45 68±3 G1-1/2 1600
EM55DV 4.00-11.9 4.00-10.5 55 70±3 DN65 2100
EM75DV 5.00-16.0 5.00-14.0 75 75±3 DN65 2200
EM90DV 8.00-19.0 8.00-17.0 90 70±3 DN80 3500
EM110DV 9.00-23.8 9.00-20.0 110 75±3 DN80 3600
EM132DV 11.0-27.0 11.0-23.8 132 75±3 DN80 3880
EM160DV 13.0-32.0 13.0-28.0 160 75±3 DN80 3900
EM185DV 15.0-39.1 15.0-32.8 185 80±3 DN80 4000
EM220DV 22.0-46.5 22.0-41.9 220 75±3 DN125 7500
EM250DV 25.0-50.8 25.0-48.6 250 75±3 DN125 7600
EM200DV 20.0-41.0 20.0-36.5 200 75±3 DN125 7300
型号
Models 额定压力排气量
（m³/min）
（rated pressure: 1.0Mpa）

Enlarging cooler's cooling area more than 30%,
which ensures the normal operation in high
temperature in summer；
Separately design the compression ration of the host, optimize input
specific power；intelligent control system, adjust the air delivery
automatically based on customers' using（variable frequency models);
Net working module is optional, you can know the operation of machine
through the mobile at anytime anywhere;
技术参数
Technical Parameters
EM55L 4.50-16.00
EM75L 7.00-21.50
EM90L 8.00-28.00
EM110L 10.0-33.50
EM132L 13.0-40.00
EM160L 16.0-50.00
EM185L 18.0-58.00
EM200L 20.0-62.50
EM220L 23.0-70.00
EM250L 25.0-82.00
EM315L 30.0-95.00
55
75
90